
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 32-I
Start Jan 29, 2014

3 soil 3 Finish Jan 30, 2014
7 clay/rock 10

53 lime 63
130 shale 193
30 lime 223
32 shale 255
3 lime 258

42 shale 300 set 20’ 7”
111 lime 411 Ran 827.8' of 2 7/8 
164 shale 575 cemented to surface 84 sxs
17 lime 592
58 shale 650
29 lime 679
25 shale 704
13 lime 717
12 shale 729
7 lime 736

10 shale 746
9 lime 755
16 shale 771
7 Sandy shale 778 Odor

24 Bkn sand 802 Good show
9 Oil sand 811 Good show
5 Dk sand 816 Show
17 Shale 833 T.D.


